
Summary of Winners-Large Livestock

NAILE

Tuesday, November 19, 2019

Place Animal Name Registration # Exhibitor Name City State

3-Sheep

Junior Columbia Show ---- 49 records

Class 01 - Senior Ram Lamb (Sep. 1 - Dec. 31) ---- 4 records

1 18-340 Y15852 Plainfield WIBauck, Seth03

2 Worm 919 Y15770 Roachdale INFuhrman, Sarah04

3 Thiesen 1834 16081 Alden IAThiesen, Elizabeth02

4 Davis 2506 Y16057 Bluffton OHInbody, Megan01

Class 02 - Junior Ram Lamb (Jan. 1 & later) ---- 4 records

1 Kuehne 1901 Casanova 15750 Alden IAThiesen, Elizabeth05

2 Geerts 2509 "nitro" Y15897 Albany ORVan Horsen, Zane07

3 Ccopeland5541 Y15984 Lewistown OHCopeland, Cortney06

4 Bredahl 22 Y16264 Berthold NDBredahl, Cooper09

Class 03 - Grand Champion Ram ---- 1 record

1 18-340 Y15852 Plainfield WIBauck, Seth03

Class 04 - Reserve Grand Champion Ram ---- 1 record

2 Worm 919 Y15770 Roachdale INFuhrman, Sarah04

Class 05 - Yearling Ewe ---- 12 records

1 Bruner 18-12 Y14774 Roachdale INFuhrman, Sarah21

2 S Bauck 17-274 Y14362 Greencastle INSutherlin, Dillon10

3 Kuehne 1778QR Y14340 Berthold NDBredahl, Cooper20

4 Thiesen 1814 14482 Alden IAThiesen, Elizabeth18

5 Kuehne 1780 QR 14341 Alden IAThiesen, Elizabeth11

6 Bredahal 18-20 Y16021 Berthold NDBredahl, Colton13

7 Chase L8037RR Y14517 Berthold NDBredahl, Kenadi19
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Place Animal Name Registration # Exhibitor Name City State

8 Ccopeland5475 Y14766 Lewistown OHCopeland, Cortney12

9 Hi-Way C 303 Y14549 Berthold NDBredahl, Colton15

10 Steinmetz 0815 Y16302 Hot Springs SDSteinmetz, Jessica17

11 Steinmetz 1995 Y16303 Hot Springs SDSteinmetz, Jessica14

12 S&S 18-8 Y14896 Berthold NDBredahl, Kenadi16

Class 06 - Senior Ewe Lamb (Sep. 1 - Dec. 31) ---- 8 records

1 Kuehne 1830 15534 Alden IAThiesen, Elizabeth27

2 Kuehne 1829 Y15533 Lewistown OHCopeland, Cortney26

3 S Bauck 18-334 Y15851 Greencastle INSutherlin, Dillon23

4 A & K 1833 Y15893 Berthold NDBredahl, Colton24

5 Thiesen 1839 Y15653 Hinckley ILDavis, Morgan29

6 Geerts 2500 Y16058 Bluffton OHInbody, Megan28

7 Steinmetz 2115 Y16304 Hot Springs SDSteinmetz, Jessica30

8 S Bauck 18-333 Y15850 Greencastle INSutherlin, Dillon22

Class 07a - Junior Ewe Lamb (Early) (1/1 & later) ---- 6 records

1 Troxel 19-344 Y15849 Plainfield WIBauck, Courtney31

2 Peterson 9730 Y16016 Lewistown OHCopeland, Cortney32

3 H Wehri 1902 Y16042 Berthold NDBredahl, Cooper36

4 Roath 61 Y15718 Hinckley ILDavis, Morgan33

5 KS 902 Y15865 Berthold NDBredahl, Kenadi38

6 Geerts 2545 Y16092 Hinckley ILDavis, Morgan35

Class 07b - Junior Ewe Lamb (Late) (1/1 & later) ---- 6 records

1 Worm 1029 Y16027 Plainfield WIBauck, Courtney42

2 Borhcer 9131 15844 Atlanta INSchakel, Kassidy37
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Place Animal Name Registration # Exhibitor Name City State

3 Ccopeland04 Y15811 Lewistown OHCopeland, Cortney40

4 Rickabaugh 3482 Y15562 Berthold NDBredahl, Colton34

5 Thiesen 1911 15662 Alden IAThiesen, Elizabeth41

6 Steinmetz 2050 Y16306 Hot Springs SDSteinmetz, Jessica39

Class 08 - Grand Champion Ewe ---- 1 record

1 Worm 1029 Y16027 Plainfield WIBauck, Courtney42

Class 09 - Reserve Grand Champion Ewe ---- 1 record

1 Troxel 19-344 Y15849 Plainfield WIBauck, Courtney31

Class 10 - Best Pair of Lambs ---- 4 records

1 Plainfield WIBauck, Courtney

2 Lewistown OHCopeland, Cortney

3 Alden IAThiesen, Elizabeth

4 Hinckley ILDavis, Morgan

Class 11 - Best Fleece ---- 1 record

1 S Bauck 17-274 Y14362 Greencastle INSutherlin, Dillon10
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Summary of Winners-Large Livestock

NAILE

Wednesday, November 20, 2019

Place Animal Name Registration # Exhibitor Name City State

3-Sheep

Open Columbia Show ---- 121 records

Class 01 - Yearling Ram ---- 6 records

1 Bauck 8-17 Next Generation Y14699 New York Mills MNBauck, Isaiah04

2 Worm 829 Y15216 Lakefield MNWorm, Charles01

3 Manthe 805 Y 15355 Kewanee ILManthe, Jessica05

4 Ccopeland5530 Y15092 Lewistown OHCopeland, Cortney03

5 Steinmetz 1784 Y14838 Hot Springs SDSteinmetz, Jessica02

6 Conner 0282 Y14602 Ashville OHConner, Tom06

Class 02 - Senior Ram Lamb ---- 7 records

1 Bauck 8-90 Y16107 New York Mills MNBauck, Isaiah13

2 Worm 906 Y15762 Lakefield MNWorm, Charles11

3 Worm 919 Y15770 Roachdale INFuhrman, Sarah14

4 Worm 902 Y15760 Lakefield MNWorm, Charles10

5 Bauck 8-85 Y16105 New York Mills MNBauck, Isaiah09

6 Thiesen 1834 16081 Alden IAThiesen, Elizabeth08

7 Davis 2506 Y16057 Bluffton OHInbody, Megan07

Class 03 - Senior Champion Ram ---- 1 record

1 Bauck 8-17 Next Generation Y14699 New York Mills MNBauck, Isaiah04

Class 04 - Reserve Senior Champion Ram ---- 1 record

1 Bauck 8-90 Y16107 New York Mills MNBauck, Isaiah13

Class 05 - Early Junior Ram Lamb (Jan. 1 - Feb. 15) ---- 4 records

1 Kuehne 1901 Casanova 15750 Alden IAThiesen, Elizabeth15

2 Bauck 9-02 Y16111 New York Mills MNBauck, Isaiah18
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Place Animal Name Registration # Exhibitor Name City State

3 Geerts 2509 "nitro" Y15897 Albany ORVan Horsen, Zane17

4 Bredhal 22 Y16264 Berthold NDBredahl, Cooper20

Class 06 - Late Junior Ram Lamb (Feb. 16 & later) ---- 4 records

1 Bauck 9-16 Y16113 New York Mills MNBauck, Isaiah21

2 Bauck 9-29 Y16116 New York Mills MNBauck, Isaiah25

3 Worm 972 Y16286 Lakefield MNWorm, Charles24

4 Worm 989 Y16278 Lakefield MNWorm, Charles23

Class 07 - Pair Ram Lambs ---- 2 records

1 New York Mills MNBauck, Isaiah

2 Alden IAThiesen, Elizabeth

Class 08 - Junior Champion Ram ---- 1 record

1 Bauck 9-16 Y16113 New York Mills MNBauck, Isaiah21

Class 09 - Reserve Junior Champion Ram ---- 1 record

1 Kuehne 1901 Casanova 15750 Alden IAThiesen, Elizabeth15

Class 10 - Grand Champion Ram ---- 1 record

1 Bauck 8-17 Next Generation Y14699 New York Mills MNBauck, Isaiah04

Class 11 - Reserve Grand Champion Ram ---- 1 record

1 Bauck 9-16 Y16113 New York Mills MNBauck, Isaiah21

Class 12 - Yearling Ewe ---- 12 records

1 Bauck 8-34 Y14691 New York Mills MNBauck, Isaiah33

2 Bauck 7-62 Y14687 New York Mills MNBauck, Isaiah27

3 Worm 832 Y15218 Lakefield MNWorm, Charles29

4 Kuehne 1780 14341 Alden IAThiesen, Elizabeth26

5 Ccopeland5475 Y14766 Lewistown OHCopeland, Cortney28

6 Steinmetz 1995 Y16303 Hot Springs SDSteinmetz, Jessica35

7 Tcf G57 Y14552 Tower City NDBrown, David30
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Place Animal Name Registration # Exhibitor Name City State

8 S&S 18-8 Y14896 Berthold NDBredahl, Kenadi37

9 bredahl 18-20 Y16021 Berthold NDBredahl, Colton32

10 Kuehne 1778QR Y14340 Berthold NDBredahl, Cooper45

11 Conner 0284 Y14604 Ashville OHConner, Tom34

12 Conner 0287 Y14605 Ashville OHConner, Tom31

Class 13 - Yearling Ewe ---- 11 records

1 Bauck 8-50 Y14694 New York Mills MNBauck, Isaiah48

2 Worm 847 Y15223 Lakefield MNWorm, Charles40

3 Manthe 817 y15129 Kewanee ILManthe, Jessica47

4 Geneva Hills 1889 Y14381 Tower City NDBrown, David41

5 Bruner 18-12 Y14774 Roachdale INFuhrman, Sarah49

6 Thiesen 1814 14482 Alden IAThiesen, Elizabeth39

7 Bauck 8-44 y14693 Kewanee ILManthe, Jessica46

8 Ghcc Dixie Erica 909 19512455 Henderson NVCornett, Janelle42

9 Hi-Way C 303 Y14549 Berthold NDBredahl, Colton36

10 Chase L8037RR Y14517 Berthold NDBredahl, Kenadi43

11 Steinmetz 0815 Y16302 Hot Springs SDSteinmetz, Jessica38

Class 14 - Pair Yearling Ewes ---- 7 records

1 New York Mills MNBauck, Isaiah

2 Lakefield MNWorm, Charles

3 Kewanee ILManthe, Jessica

4 Alden IAThiesen, Elizabeth

5 Hot Springs SDSteinmetz, Jessica

6 Berthold NDBredahl, Kenadi
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Place Animal Name Registration # Exhibitor Name City State

7 Berthold NDBredahl Colton

Class 15 - Senior Ewe Lamb ---- 15 records

1 Bauck 8-66 Y16108 New York Mills MNBauck, Isaiah62

2 Bauck 8-75 Y16109 New York Mills MNBauck, Isaiah59

3 Worm 917 Y15768 Lakefield MNWorm, Charles64

4 Kuehne 1830 15534 Alden IAThiesen, Elizabeth54

5 Kuehne 1825 Y15531 Freeport ILLg Columbias51

6 Worm 907 Y15763 Lakefield MNWorm, Charles61

7 Thiesen 1839 Y15653 Hinckley ILDavis, Morgan60

8 Geerts 2499 Y15896 Hinckley ILDavis, Morgan52

9 Tcf 1569 Y15947 Tower City NDPederson, Mackenzie57

10 Kuehne 1829 Y15533 Lewistown OHCopeland, Cortney53

11 Thiesen 1825 Y15648 Windom MNThiesen & Sons, Leland56

12 A & K 1833 Y15893 Berthold NDBredahl, Colton50

13 Geerts 2500 Y16058 Bluffton OHInbody, Megan55

14 Steinmetz 2115 Y16304 Hot Springs SDSteinmetz, Jessica65

15 Conner 0379 Y16053 Ashville OHConner, Tom58

Class 16 - Senior Champion Ewe ---- 1 record

1 Bauck 8-34 Y14691 New York Mills MNBauck, Isaiah33

Class 17 - Reserve Senior Champion Ewe ---- 1 record

1 Bauck 8-50 Y14694 New York Mills MNBauck, Isaiah48

Class 18 - January Ewe Lamb ---- 11 records

1 Bauck 9-33 Y16118 New York Mills MNBauck, Isaiah68

2 Bauck 9-36 Y16275 New York Mills MNBauck, Isaiah71

3 Thiesen 1901 Y15654 Windom MNThiesen & Sons, Leland72
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Place Animal Name Registration # Exhibitor Name City State

4 Worm 936 Y16290 Lakefield MNWorm, Charles69

5 M Williams 1902 Rr Y16217 Freeport ILWilliams, Micki66

6 Roath 61 Y15718 Hinckley ILDavis, Morgan75

7 Geerts 2545 Y16098 Hinckley ILDavis, Morgan74

8 Geneva Hills 1907 Y15585 Tower City NDBrown, David70

9 Peterson 9730 Y16016 Lewistown OHCopeland, Cortney67

10 IT Wehri 1902 Y16042 Berthold NDBredahl, Cooper80

11 KS 902 Y15865 Berthold NDBredahl, Kenadi81

Class 19 - February Ewe Lamb ---- 10 records

1 Bauck 9-45 Y16120 New York Mills MNBauck, Isaiah87

2 Thiesen 1908 Y15660 Windom MNThiesen & Sons, Leland79

3 J Manthe 902 y16335 Kewanee ILManthe, Jessica78

4 Thiesen 1911 15662 Alden IAThiesen, Elizabeth85

5 Worm 953 Y16281 Lakefield MNWorm, Charles83

6 J Manthe 908 y16336 Kewanee ILManthe, Jessica86

7 M Williams 1904 Y16218 Freeport ILWilliams, Micki77

8 Ccopeland04 Y15811 Lewistown OHCopeland, Cortney84

9 Rickabaugh 3482 Y15562 Berthold NDBredahl Colton73

10 Steinmetz 2050 Y16306 Hot Springs SDSteinmetz, Jessica82

Class 20 - March Ewe Lamb ---- 6 records

1 M Williams 1907 Rr Y16221 Freeport ILWilliams, Micki93

2 Bauck 9-54 Y16121 New York Mills MNBauck, Isaiah91

3 Manthe 924 y16487 Kewanee ILManthe, Jessica92

4 Worm 974 Y16287 Lakefield MNWorm, Charles88
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Place Animal Name Registration # Exhibitor Name City State

5 Worm 963 Y16284 Lakefield MNWorm, Charles89

6 Worm 975 Y16289 Tower City NDBrown, David90

Class 21 - Pair Ewe Lambs ---- 7 records

1 New York Mills MNBauck, Isaiah

2 Lakefield MNWorm, Charles

3 Kewanee ILManthe, Jessica

4 Alden IAThiesen, Elizabeth

5 Windom MNThiesen & Sons, Leland

6 Hinckley ILDavis, Morgan

7 Tower City NDBrown, David

Class 22 - Junior Champion Ewe ---- 1 record

1 M Williams 1907 Rr Y16221 Freeport ILWilliams, Micki93

Class 23 - Reserve Junior Champion Ewe ---- 1 record

1 Bauck 9-33 Y16118 New York Mills MNBauck, Isaiah68

Class 24 - Grand Champion Ewe ---- 1 record

1 Bauck 8-34 Y14691 New York Mills MNBauck, Isaiah33

Class 25 - Reserve Grand Champion Ewe ---- 1 record

1 M Williams 1907 Rr Y16221 Freeport ILWilliams, Micki93

Class 26 - Best Fleece Ram or Ewe ---- 1 record

2 Worm 847 Y15223 Lakefield MNWorm, Charles40

Class 27 - Flock ---- 5 records

1 New York Mills MNBauck, Isaiah

2 Lakefield MNWorm, Charles

3 Alden IAThiesen, Elizabeth

4 Kewanee ILManthe, Jessica

5 Hot Springs SDSteinmetz, Jessica
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Place Animal Name Registration # Exhibitor Name City State

Class 28 - Premier Exhibitor ---- 1 record

1 New York Mills MNBauck, Isaiah
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